Table 77
Circuit Court, FY 2009
Passport Issuance

Cir.
No.

1

20

21

22

23

24

County

Clark

Schulyer

Scotland
Circuit Total

Adair
Knox
Lewis
Circuit Total

Grundy
Harrison
Mercer
Putnam
Circuit Total

Atchison
Gentry
Holt
Nodaway
Worth

Circuit Total

Andrew
Buchanan
Circuit Total

Platte
Circuit Total

Clay
Circuit Total

Carroll
Ray
Circuit Total

Chariton

Linn

Sullivan
Circuit Total

Marion-Hannibal
Marion Palmyra
Monroe
Ralls

Circuit Total

St. Charles
Circuit Total

Audrain

Montgomery

Warren
Circuit Total

Boone
Callaway
Circuit Total

Howard
Randolph
Circuit Total

Lafayette
Saline
Circuit Total

Jackson
Circuit Total

Cass
Johnson
Circuit Total

Cooper
Pettis
Circuit Total

Cole
Circuit Total

Franklin

Gasconade

Osage
Circuit Total

St. Louis County
Circuit Total

The City of St Louis
Circuit Total

Jefferson
Circuit Total

Madison

St. Francois

Ste. Genevieve

Washington
Circuit Total

Collect Fees:
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Number of Passports
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452

452
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156

156

480
480

o

118

118

262

262

cocoo oo

co

61
61

Amount Collected

$1,945.00

$530.00
$1,815.00
$4,290.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,725.00
$2,340.00

$925.00
$1,340.00
$7,330.00

$0.00
$0.00
$950.00
$0.00
$0.00
$950.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,650.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,650.00

$11,720.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,720.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12,365.00
$12,365.00

$0.00
$0.00

$3,050.00
$0.00
$3,050.00

$6,715.00
$0.00
$6,715.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,575.00
$1,575.00

$0.00
$0.00

$150.00
$16,330.00
$60.00
$0.00
$16,540.00

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

County

Maries
Phelps
Pulaski
Texas
Circuit Total

Camden

Laclede

Miller

Moniteau

Morgan
Circuit Total

Bates

Henry

St. Clair
Circuit Total

Barton

Cedar

Dade

Vernon
Circuit Total

Jasper
Circuit Total

Benton

Dallas

Hickory

Polk

Webster
Circuit Total

Greene
Circuit Total

Bollinger
Cape Girardeau (Jackson)
Cape Girardeau (Cape)
Perry

Circuit Total

Mississippi
Scott
Circuit Total

New Madrid
Pemiscot
Circuit Total

Dunklin
Stoddard
Circuit Total

Butler
Ripley
Circuit Total

Carter

Howell

Oregon

Shannon
Circuit Total

Christian
Taney
Circuit Total

Barry
Lawrence
Stone

Circuit Total

McDonald
Newton
Circuit Total

Macon
Shelby
Circuit Total

Crawford

Dent

Iron

Reynolds

Wayne
Circuit Total

Caldwell
Clinton
Daviess
DeKalb
Livingston
Circuit Total

Douglas
Ozark
Wright

Circuit Total

Lincoln
Pike
Circuit Total

Statewide Totals

Collect
Fees: Yor
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Number of Passports

0
0
888
]
888

]
0
255
]
156
411

108
0
93
201

88

321
409

o

267
165

432

116

116

71
56
127

51

318

490
103
593

252
32
55

339

o

189

189

180
122
302

171
112
283

Amount Collected

$0.00
$22,745.00

$0.00
$0.00
$6,545.00
$0.00
$4,050.00
$10,595.00

$2,790.00

$0.00
$2,460.00
$5,250.00

$0.00
$3,285.00
$895.00
$0.00
$4,180.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$2,305.00
$0.00
$8,270.00
$10,575.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$6,800.00
$4,295.00
$0.00
$11,095.00

$3,015.00
$0.00
$3,015.00

$1,795.00
$1,455.00
$3,250.00

$1,375.00
$6,860.00
$8,235.00

$12,535.00
$2,700.00
$15,235.00

$0.00
$6,680.00
$810.00
$1,380.00
$8,870.00

$4,835.00

$4,860.00
$3,240.00
$8,100.00

$4,485.00
$2,895.00
$7,380.00

$3,890.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,740.00
$925.00
$7,555.00

$0.00
$3,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,200.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$21,210.00
$5,615.00
$26,825.00

$227,125.00





