Table 77 Circuit Court, FY 2009 Passport Issuance

Cir.									
	County	Collect Fees: Y or N	Number of Passports	Amount Collected					
1	Clark	Y	77	\$1,945.00					
	Schulyer Scotland	Y Y	19 75	\$530.00 \$1,815.00					
	Circuit Total		171	\$4,290.00					
2	Adair	N	0	\$0.00					
	Knox Lewis	N N	0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
	Circuit Total	N	0	\$0.00					
3	Grundy	Y	107	\$2,725.00					
	Harrison Mercer	Y	91	\$2,340.00					
	Putnam	Y Y	36 53	\$925.00 \$1,340.00					
	Circuit Total		287	\$7,330.00					
4	Atchison Gentry	Y N	0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
	Holt	Y	37	\$950.00					
	Nodaway	Y	0	\$0.00					
	Worth Circuit Total	N	39 76	\$0.00 \$950.00					
5	Andrew	N	0	\$0.00					
	Buchanan Circuit Total	N	0	\$0.00					
	Circuit Total		0	\$0.00					
6	Platte Circuit Total	N	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
7	Clay	N	0	\$0.00					
	Circuit Total		0	\$0.00					
8	Carroll	N	0	\$0.00					
	Ray Circuit Total	Y	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
9	Chariton	Y	64	\$1,650.00					
	Linn Sullivan	N N	0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
	Circuit Total	N	64	\$1,650.00					
10	Marion-Hannibal	Y	0	\$0.00					
	Marion Palmyra	N	0	\$0.00					
	Monroe Ralls	N N	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
	Circuit Total		0	\$0.00					
11	St. Charles Circuit Total	Ν	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
12	Audrain	Y	452	\$11,720.00					
	Montgomery	N	0	\$0.00					
	Warren Circuit Total	N	0 452	\$0.00 \$11,720.00					
13				6 0.00					
13	Boone Callaway	N N	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
	Circuit Total		0	\$0.00					
14	Howard	N	156	\$0.00					
	Randolph Circuit Total	N	0 156	\$0.00 \$0.00					
15		NI							
13	Lafayette Saline	N Y	0 480	\$0.00 \$12,365.00					
	Circuit Total		480	\$12,365.00					
16	Jackson Circuit Total	N	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
17	Cass	Y	118	\$3.050.00					
	Johnson	N	0	\$0.00					
	Circuit Total		118	\$3,050.00					
18	Cooper Pettis	Y N	262 0	\$6,715.00 \$0.00					
40	Circuit Total		262	\$6,715.00					
19	Cole Circuit Total	N	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
20	Franklin	N	0	\$0.00					
	Gasconade Osage	N N	0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
	Circuit Total		0	\$0.00					
21	St. Louis County Circuit Total	Ν	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00					
22	The City of St Louis Circuit Total	Y	61 61	\$1,575.00 \$1,575.00					
23	Jefferson	N	0	\$0.00					
	Circuit Total		0	\$0.00					
_									
24	Madison St. Francois	Y Y	7 633	\$150.00 \$16,330.00					
24									

Cir.		Collect		
	County	Fees: Y or	Number of Passports	Amount Collected
25	Maries Phelps	N N	0	\$0.00 \$0.00
	Pulaski	N Y	888	\$22,745.00
	Texas Circuit Total	N	0 888	\$0.00 \$22,745.00
26				\$22,745.00
26	Camden Laclede	N N	0	\$0.00
	Miller	Y	255	\$6,545.00
	Moniteau Morgan	N Y	0 156	\$0.00 \$4,050.00
	Circuit Total		411	\$10,595.00
27	Bates	Y	108	\$2,790.00
	Henry	N	0	\$0.00
	St. Clair Circuit Total	Y	93 201	\$2,460.00 \$5,250.00
				* 0.00
28	Barton Cedar	N Y	0 127	\$0.00 \$3,285.00
	Dade	Y	34	\$895.00
	Vernon Circuit Total	N	0 161	\$0.00 \$4,180.00
29	Jasper	N	0	\$0.00
	Circuit Total		Ō	\$0.00
30	Benton	N	0	\$0.00
	Dallas	N	0	\$0.00
	Hickory Polk	Y N	88 0	\$2,305.00 \$0.00
	Webster	Y	321	\$8,270.00
	Circuit Total		409	\$10,575.00
31	Greene Circuit Total	N	0	\$0.00 \$0.00
	Circuit Iotai		U	\$0.00
32	Bollinger	N	0	\$0.00 \$6,800.00
	Cape Girardeau (Jackson) Cape Girardeau (Cape)	Y Y	267 165	\$4,295.00
	Perry	N	0	0.00 \$11,095.00
	Circuit Total		432	
33	Mississippi Scott	Y Y	116 0	\$3,015.00 \$0.00
	Circuit Total		116	\$3,015.00
34	New Madrid	Y	71	\$1,795.00
	Pemiscot	Y	56	\$1,455.00
	Circuit Total		127	\$3,250.00
35	Dunklin	Y	51	\$1,375.00
	Stoddard Circuit Total	Y	267 318	\$6,860.00 \$8,235.00
36	Butler Ripley	Y Y	490 103	\$12,535.00 \$2,700.00
	Circuit Total		593	\$15,235.00
37	Carter	N	0	\$0.00
	Howell	Y	252	\$6,680.00
	Oregon Shannon	Y Y	32 55	\$810.00 \$1,380.00
	Circuit Total		339	\$8,870.00
38	Christian	N	0	\$0.00
	Taney	Y	0	\$0.00
	Circuit Total		0	\$0.00
39	Barry	N	0	\$0.00
	Lawrence Stone	YN	189 0	\$4,835.00 \$0.00
	Circuit Total		189	\$4,835.00
40	McDonald	Y	180	\$4,860.00
-10	Newton	Y	122	\$3,240.00
	Circuit Total		302	\$8,100.00
41	Macon	Y	171 112	\$4,485.00 \$2,895.00
	Shelby Circuit Total	T	283	\$2,895.00 \$7,380.00
42	Crawford	Y	150	\$3,890.00
	Dent	N	0	\$0.00
	Iron Reynolds	N Y	0 106	\$0.00 \$2,740.00
	Wayne Circuit Total	Y	36 292	\$925.00 \$7,555.00
43		•	0	\$0.00
40	Caldwell Clinton	N Y	128	\$3,200.00
	Daviess DeKalb	N N	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00
	Livingston	N	0 128	\$0.00
	Circuit Total			\$3,200.00
44	Douglas Ozark	N N	0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00
	Wright	N	0	\$0.00
	Circuit Total		-	\$0.00
45	Lincoln Pike	Y Y	819 220	\$21,210.00 \$5,615.00
	Circuit Total		1,039	\$26,825.00
	Statewide Totals		8,997	\$227,125.00